VARIOS

Informacion Impositiva

Servicio de Gestion Tributaria y Recaudacion

Diputacion Provincial de Burgos

INSTITUCION

MERINDAD DE MONTIJA
MERINDAD DE MONTIJA
MERINDAD DE MONTIJA
MERINDAD DE MONTIJA
MERINDAD DE MONTIJA

CONCEPTO 2013

RECOGIDA DE BASURA 23,38
BASURA RESTAURANTES 198,82
BASURA INDUSTRIAL 37,41
BASURA HOTELES 257,3
BASURA BARES 64,33

2012

22,72
193,22
36,36
250,05
62,52
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